
results groups
cat. : E - boys

Name Team Name Team
group 1 group 2

1 Petersen Gino Bezirk III 1 Lansonneur Julien Alpes-Maritimes
2 Alland Nicolas Astrid 2 Lewaszkiewicz Filip Lubuskie 
3 Sergiel Szymon Lubuskie 3 Westphal Max Bezirk III
4 Flemming Filip Rheinland 4 De Groof Brent Berlaar
5 Vandenheede Dario West-Vlaanderen 5 Sältzer Tobias Rheinland

group 3 group 4
1 Krzywniak Filip Lubuskie 1 Telo Evan Alpes-Maritimes
2 Bescond Hugo Alpes-Maritimes 2 Köhler Felix Westpfalz-Nord-Youngsters
3 Mades Linux Bezirk III 3 Lingurski Myko Hainaut
4 Van Hoey Willem Berlaar 4 Schärrer Mauro Team Switzerland
5 Gawlick Etienne Rheinland 5 di Sciullo Matteo Bezirk III

group 5 group 6
1 Klammer Julius Lübeck 1 Zsiros Arpad Lübeck
2 Lerat Nolan Hainaut 2 Massart Alessi Hainaut
3 Mikalauskas Karolis Howald 3 Goffinet Robin AP Igny
4 Burri Raymond Luzern 4 Tocickij Kiril Howald 
5 Schmidt Lucas Andresy Maurecourt 5 Kälin Elia Luzern

group 7 group 8
1 La Fleur Rémi AP Igny 1 Myhr Joel Ångby
2 Vandermeulen Robin Limburg 2 Surmont Floris Limburg
3 Müller Jo Howald 3 Beauzac Esteban AP Igny
4 Thiele-Armong SamuelLübeck 4 Gutzeit Tom Lübeck
5 Gerber Adrian Luzern 5 Pujadas Gaël Howald 

group 9 group 10
1 Bardin Matthieu Val de Marne 1 Kouraichi Alexis Val de Marne 
2 Sjövold Alve Ångby 2 Hast Karl Spårvägen
3 Jansen Bono Limburg 3 Strauβ Luca Sottrum 
4 Ziegler Luca Sottrum 4 Wiersma Mika Hoofddorp
5 Reyter Ben Howald 5 bye

group 11 group 12
1 Papegay Clément Val de Marne 1 Claude Ethan Val de Marne 
2 Hansson Cala Luca Spårvägen 2 Carlsson Pontus Spårvägen
3 Voβ Jona Sottrum 3 Van Dijk Piotr Phoenix
4 Steur Jari Phoenix 4 Mahncken Mikelis Sottrum 
5 bye 5 bye

group 13 group 14
1 Buo Quentin Val de Marne 1 Laffineur Louis Namur
2 Degros Nicolas Namur 2 Roussel Gaspard Val de Marne 
3 Zuurmond Sheng Taverzo Zoetermeer 3 Camara Gabrielus Taverzo Zoetermeer
4 Müller Malte Sottrum 4 Mahncken Johannes Sottrum 
5 bye 5 bye

group15 group 16
1 Kanan Jamil Team Berlin 1 Freudenthal Jon Team Berlin
2 Berben Barry Landgraaf 2 Dejonckheere Axel West-Vlaanderen
3 Claude Sacha Val de Marne 3 Vipraseut Vincent Val de Marne 
4 Giltia Tim Namur 4 Misztal Michał Lubuskie 
5 bye 5 bye

group 17
1 Ohana Sacha Val de Marne
2 Cuvelier Felix West-Vlaanderen
3 Żelengowski Mateusz Lubuskie
4 Janz Andre Team Berlin
5 bye



category : E - boys qualification draws

Name Team

1 Sergiel Szymon Lubuskie Sergiel Szymon

8 Sergiel Szymon

5 Tocickij Kiril Howald Thiele-Armong Samuel

4 Thiele-Armong Samuel Lübeck Claude Sacha Q1

3 Claude Sacha Val de Marne Claude Sacha

6 Pujadas Gaël Howald Claude Sacha

7 Reyter Ben Howald Camara Gabrielus

2 Camara Gabrielus Taverzo Zoetermeer

1 Westphal Max Bezirk III Westphal Max

8 Gutzeit Tom

5 Burri Raymond Luzern Gutzeit Tom

4 Gutzeit Tom Lübeck Vipraseut Vincent Q2

3 Vipraseut Vincent Val de Marne Vipraseut Vincent

6 Gerber Adrian Luzern Vipraseut Vincent

7 bye 0 Zuurmond Sheng

2 Zuurmond Sheng Taverzo Zoetermeer

1 Mades Linux Bezirk III Mades Linux

8 Schärrer Mauro

5 Schärrer Mauro Team SwitzerlandSchärrer Mauro

4 Ziegler Luca Sottrum Schärrer Mauro Q3

3 Żelengowski Mateusz Lubuskie Żelengowski Mateusz

6 Kälin Elia Luzern Żelengowski Mateusz

7 bye 0 Van Dijk Piotr

2 Van Dijk Piotr Phoenix

1 Lingurski Myko Hainaut Lingurski Myko

8 Lingurski Myko

5 Van Hoey Willem Berlaar Van Hoey Willem

4 Wiersma Mika Hoofddorp Lingurski Myko Q4

3 Janz Andre Team Berlin Janz Andre

6 Schmidt Lucas Andresy Maurecourt Voβ Jona

7 bye 0 Voβ Jona

2 Voβ Jona Sottrum 

1 Mikalauskas Karolis Howald Mikalauskas Karolis

8 De Groof Brent

5 De Groof Brent Berlaar De Groof Brent

4 Steur Jari Phoenix De Groof Brent Q5

3 Misztal Michał Lubuskie di Sciullo Matteo

6 di Sciullo Matteo Bezirk III Strauβ Luca

7 bye 0 Strauβ Luca

2 Strauβ Luca Sottrum 

1 Goffinet Robin AP Igny Goffinet Robin

8 bye 0 Flemming Filip

5 Flemming Filip Rheinland Flemming Filip

4 Mahncken Mikelis Sottrum Flemming Filip Q6

3 Giltia Tim Namur Giltia Tim

6 Gawlick Etienne Rheinland Giltia Tim

7 bye 0 Jansen Bono

2 Jansen Bono Limburg

1 Müller Jo Howald Müller Jo

8 bye 0 Müller Jo

5 Vandenheede Dario West-VlaanderenVandenheede Dario

4 Müller Malte Sottrum Müller Jo Q7

3 Mahncken Johannes Sottrum Sältzer Tobias

6 Sältzer Tobias Rheinland Beauzac Esteban

7 bye 0 Beauzac Esteban

2 Beauzac Esteban AP Igny
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category: E - boys main draw

Name Team

1 Petersen Gino Bezirk III Petersen Gino

64 Lewaszkiewicz Filip

33 Lewaszkiewicz Filip Lubuskie Lewaszkiewicz Filip

32 Bescond Hugo Alpes-Maritimes Lewaszkiewicz Filip

17 Ohana Sacha Val de Marne Bescond Hugo

48 Bescond Hugo

49 Freudenthal Jon

16 Freudenthal Jon Team Berlin Bardin Matthieu

9 Bardin Matthieu Val de Marne Bardin Matthieu

56 Bardin Matthieu

Q7 Müller Jo Howald Hansson Cala Luca

24 Hansson Cala Luca Spårvägen Bardin Matthieu

25 Hast Karl Spårvägen Hast Karl

Q6 Flemming Filip Rheinland Myhr Joel

57 Myhr Joel

8 Myhr Joel Ångby Claude Ethan

5 Klammer Julius Lübeck Klammer Julius

60 Schärrer Mauro

Q3 Schärrer Mauro Team Switzerland Schärrer Mauro

28 Vandermeulen Robin Limburg Claude Ethan

21 Roussel Gaspard Val de Marne Roussel Gaspard

44 Claude Ethan

53 Claude Ethan

12 Claude Ethan Val de Marne Claude Ethan

13 Buo Quentin Val de Marne Buo Quentin

52 Buo Quentin

45 Berben Barry

20 Berben Barry Landgraaf Buo Quentin

29 Massart Alessi Hainaut Vipraseut Vincent

Q2 Vipraseut Vincent Val de Marne Telo Evan

61 Telo Evan

4 Telo Evan Alpes-Maritimes Lansonneur Julien

3 Krzywniak Filip Lubuskie Krzywniak Filip

62 Krzywniak Filip

Q1 Claude Sacha Val de Marne Lerat Nolan

30 Lerat Nolan Hainaut Laffineur Louis

19 Dejonckheere Axel West-Vlaanderen Dejonckheere Axel

46 Laffineur Louis

51 Laffineur Louis

14 Laffineur Louis Namur Papegay Clément

11 Papegay Clément Val de Marne Papegay Clément

54 Papegay Clément

43 Degros Nicolas

22 Degros Nicolas Namur Papegay Clément

27 Surmont Floris Limburg Lingurski Myko

Q4 Lingurski Myko Hainaut Lingurski Myko

59 Zsiros Arpad

6 Zsiros Arpad Lübeck Lansonneur Julien

7 La Fleur Rémi AP Igny La Fleur Rémi

58 Sjövold Alve

Q5 De Groof Brent Berlaar Sjövold Alve

26 Sjövold Alve Ångby Kouraichi Alexis

23 Carlsson Pontus Spårvägen Carlsson Pontus

42 Kouraichi Alexis

55 Kouraichi Alexis

10 Kouraichi Alexis Val de Marne Lansonneur Julien

15 Kanan Jamil Team Berlin Kanan Jamil

50 Kanan Jamil

47 Cuvelier Felix

18 Cuvelier Felix West-Vlaanderen Lansonneur Julien

31 Köhler Felix Westpfalz-Nord-YoungstersKöhler Felix

34 Alland Nicolas Astrid Lansonneur Julien

63 Lansonneur Julien

2 Lansonneur Julien Alpes-Maritimes


